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C) SGL Teacher’s feedbacks

Task 1: You will hear some information about a

health centre

Listen and write the words or a number.

. MILL HOUSE HEALTH CENTRE

Opens again tomorrow at:

Phone number (for appointinents):
Phone after:

| Get medicines from:

Bus number:

| For accudents, go o:

& a.m.
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Saigon Language Center

Task 2:Complete the sentences below with the correct
form of the verbs MAKE or DO:

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,

15.
16.

17.
18.

15.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.

27.

28,

29.

30.

When you live abroad it is difficult to friends if you don't know the language.
I forgot to my English homework last night. The teacher won't be happy.
"Can you me a favour?” "No, I'm busy."”

I'm hungry. I'm going to a sandwich.

I couldn’t business with him. I don't trust him.

I hate housework because | don't like cleaning.

| my shopping in the local market.

If you a noise, they'll hear us.

Wait a minute! I think I've a mistake.

Can | use your maobile? 1 need to a call,

| failed my exam because | lots of mistakes.

His company a lot of business with China.

Can you me a favour?

My sister Chemistry at university and she graduated three years ago.
Peter’s father a lot of money in the past buying and selling diamonds in Africa.
I can't come because I've got to the washing-up.

She her hair and then went out.

Laura’s English is improving. She’s progress.

My mother me the housework yesterday.

When you've the ironing, can you help me a cake?
The cat a noise and the bird flew away.

"Where is Sophie?” "She's her homework."”

You all well in last week's test. Well done!

It's snowing! Do you want to a snowman?

What did you — ____ at university?

We them an offer for the house last week.

We_____ progress at the moment. Soon we'll be fluent!

The waiter a mistake and charged me twice for the wine.

My mother, who was a tailor, used to beautiful dresses,

My brother hardly ever the housework. He is veliehIVEWORKSHEETS
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Task 3: Read the descriptions of people below and write

the words:

generous honest
creative cheerful
1. Emilyis

She wakes up early every
day to take care of her
family. When her family goes
to school, she goes to
English class. She studies
hard and always does her
homework. After class she
goes to work.

2. Harry is
He talks respectfully to
other people. he never
swears and he always says,
‘please,’ and 'thank you,

3. Olivia is :
She always has a smile on
her face. She is usually very
happy and puts other people
in a good mood.

4. Ahmed is :
He of ten donates money to
charity. If you need
something he has, he will
give it to you.

hardworking sociable thoughtful
polite optimistic  punctual
5. Isabella is 8. Abigail is
She always remembers her  She enjoys meeting new
friends’ birthdays and does  people and has many friends.
something special for them.  She often goes to parties

If someone she knows is in
the hospital, she will visit
them and bring them some
homemade cookies,

6. Mike is .
He has a positive attitude.
He sees the good in every
one. His glass is always half
full,

7. Jack is

If he says he is going to

meet someone at six o'clock,

then he'll be there before
six. He always arrives on
time to class and work.

and other social gatherings.

9. Jessicais

She never cheats on her
tests or copies homework.
She always tells people the
truth. You can trust her,

10. Max is )
He has a great imagination
and always comes up with
original solutions to
problems. He really knows
how to think outside the box.

What are you like?
i ™ .\\1
\

6 G’
\\ ’/

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



